

CRA – 08 of 2018

Order No. 22 Dt. 10.08.2023.

Today is fixed for Appearance/PP.

Respondent no.1 & 3 files hazira and respondent no.2

Smt. Lalabati Halder's death report is received from D/H PS.

Inform Ld. PP for appointment. Case is adjourned.

To 01.12.2023 for hearing/PP.