

CRM- 8 of 2018

Order No. 26 Dt.18.09.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing/PP.

Regular P.O. is transferred.

Petitioner is absent by filing time petition. Prayer is allowed.

No step is taken by Ops.

Inform Ld. PP for appointment. Case is adjourned.

To 04.01.2025 for hearing /PP.